T
o
-«
Q
=

©oe N R W =

o
o
=<
Q
=

N O O = ) =

Babinského bloudéni 2024

Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
Hendrich Zdenék
Slégl Martin
Ropek Rudolf
Loukotka Milan
Zyka Vit
Herel Honza
Dockal Tomas
Pribik Martin
Jilek Milan
Barto$§ Marian
VojtiSek Tonda
Loukotka Radek
Vild Vaclav
Roubinek Jan
Jedlicka Petr
LZi¢ar Jifi

Jméno
Zyka Prokop

Jméno
Hamacdek Vladimir
Kabat Jan
Blazek Lukas
Hruska Jan
Vild Michal
Ostadal Lubos
Vobornik Stanislav

Jméno
Dlaskova Anna
Vobornikova Alena
Ptackova Radka
Zvéfinova Marcela

Babinského bloudéni — 23.11.2024 - MTBO - OB

Rocénik

1981
1969
1970
1975
1972
1979
1977
1974
1961
1982
1971
1971
1967
1985
1960
1958

Roénik

2011

Roc¢nik

1985
1969
1986
1992
1996
1986
1982

Roénik

1995
1984
1971
1978

KOLO - MUZI

Klub - bydlisté
Rohozec Amix Team
TJ Sokol Podlazky
Slavia Liberec
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Sporticus
Praha
Sporticus
SK Praga
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
USK Praha
Nno swiss
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Rohozec Amix Team
Mnichovo Hradisté
Cyklo Brarika

KOLO - JUNIORI

Klub - bydlisté
Sporticus

BEH - MUZI
Klub - bydlisté
AC Mlada Boleslav
SK Praga
Mlada Boleslav
Ptyrov
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Dlouha Lhota
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem

BEH - ZENY
Klub - bydlisté
Dlouha Lhota
Skalsko
TJ Sokol Podlazky
Maca

Body
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
140
55

Body
180

Body
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Body
180
180
170
170

Cas
00:43:11
00:44:16
00:44:53
00:45:15
00:46:46
00:49:28
00:49:54
00:52:35
00:56:28
00:58:41
01:07:52
01:08:44
01:15:17
0:59:22
01:24:10
01:57:37

Cas
01:05:02

Cas
00:56:58
01:03:03
01:08:10
01:13:27
01:18:58
01:19:05
01:56:01

Cas
1:19:07
01:56:01
01:46:52
01:46:52
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